
CLEANER WATER FOR 
AWESOME ICE
Delight with ice that sparkles—all while protecting your 
equipment. With properly filtered water, you’ll deliver ice  
that is cleaner and fresher.

REALLY NICE ICE ENERGY SAVING
Improve ice quality and taste, reducing 
contaminants that can lead to hollow, 

cloudy, bad-tasting ice

An ice machine running at peak 
efficiency means lower operating costs

PROTECTION FOR EQUIPMENT
Protect your machine by reducing  

scale buildup and corrosion

QUALITY WATER FILTRATION GOES A LONG WAY
Everpure from Pentair Water Solutions is proud to be a global water industry standard 
since 1933, serving the foodservice industry with reliable, consistent, quality water 
solutions for ninety years. When it comes to your customers’ water, trust the experts.
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Fact: 50–75% of ice machine service calls are water-related.*
*Source: Dick Wirz. Refrigeration for Air Conditioning Technicians, Cengage Learning, 2018, 2010 p. 350



Try it at Everpuresizing.com

OPEN FOR BUSINESS 24-7

SELECT THE RIGHT EVERPURE
PRODUCT ANYWHERE, ANYTIME

REVERSE OSMOSIS WATER SOFTENING SANITATION WITH OZONE

How it helps your water How often it needs to be maintained

Product  
Series Scale Cysts Slime Ice quality Filter capacity 

(gallons)
Cartridge 

replacement cycle

4FC-S

7FC-S

15,000

25,000
6--12 Months

i20002

i40002

9,000

12,000
6 Months

4SI

7SI

 Retains chlorine levels; 
preferred solution for 
healthcare applications

15,000

25,000
6--12 Months

Everpuresizing.com is an easy and 
convenient online tool designed to 
help you choose the Everpure® 
water filtration system 
that’s right for your 
application.
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For more information, contact your Pentair representative or visit pentair.com/ice to learn more! 

EVERPURE SOLUTIONS FOR ICE MACHINES
A portfolio of products for great-tasting ice and protected equipment. 

FILTRATION

Additional Options Available


